
# Coreography Ruond Next Round Participants Amount Time Finish

261 Jazz & Lyrical Jazz Couple Youth Final 0 1 1 00:03:10 08:33:10

262 Jazz & Lyrical Jazz Couple Adult Final 0 1 1 00:03:10 08:36:20

263 Jazz & Lyrical Jazz Duo Mini Final 0 3 1 00:09:30 08:45:50

264 Jazz & Lyrical Jazz Duo Youth Final 0 6 1 00:19:00 09:04:50

265 Jazz & Lyrical Jazz Duo Junior Final 0 6 1 00:19:00 09:23:50

266 Jazz & Lyrical Jazz Duo Adult Final 0 6 1 00:19:00 09:42:50

267 Hip Hop Solo Junior Selection 269 19 3 00:14:00 09:56:50

268 Hip Hop Solo Female Youth Selection 270 25 3 00:18:00 10:14:50

269 Hip Hop Solo Junior Semifinal 274 12 3 00:08:00 10:22:50

270 Hip Hop Solo Female Youth Semifinal 272 12 3 00:08:00 10:30:50

271 Hip Hop Solo Mini Final 0 11 1 00:25:40 10:56:30

272 Hip Hop Solo Female Youth Final 0 6 1 00:14:00 11:10:30

273 Hip Hop Solo Male Youth Final 0 5 1 00:11:40 11:22:10

274 Hip Hop Solo Junior Final 0 9 1 00:21:00 11:43:10

275 Hip Hop Solo Female Adult Final 0 6 1 00:14:00 11:57:10

276 Hip Hop Solo Male Adult Final 0 3 1 00:07:00 12:04:10

277 Hip Hop Couple Mini Final 0 1 1 00:02:55 12:07:05

278 Hip Hop Couple Youth Final 0 4 1 00:11:40 12:18:45

279 Hip Hop Couple Adult Final 0 3 1 00:08:45 12:27:30

280 Hip Hop Duo Mini Final 0 1 1 00:02:55 12:30:25

281 Hip Hop Duo Youth Final 0 11 1 00:32:05 13:02:30

282 Hip Hop Duo Junior Final 0 5 1 00:14:35 13:17:05
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Leandro Senesi
* The program may change at any time and without notice at the discretion of the Organization.
Dancers have to be present in the Sport Palace (correct stage) at least one hour before the start of the competition where they are due to compete.



# Coreography Ruond Next Round Participants Amount Time Finish

283 Hip Hop Duo Adult Final 0 10 1 00:29:10 14:59:10

284 Hip Hop Small Group Mini Final 0 1 1 00:04:45 15:03:55

285 Hip Hop Small Group Youth Final 0 3 1 00:14:15 15:18:10

286 Hip Hop Small Group Junior Final 0 2 1 00:09:30 15:27:40

287 Hip Hop Small Group Adult Final 0 5 1 00:23:45 15:51:25

288 House Solo Mini Final 0 4 1 00:10:20 16:01:45

289 House Solo Female Youth Final 0 6 1 00:15:30 16:17:15

290 House Solo Male Youth Final 0 3 1 00:07:45 16:25:00

291 House Solo Junior Final 0 8 1 00:20:40 16:45:40

292 House Solo Female Adult Final 0 4 1 00:10:20 16:56:00

293 House Couple Youth Final 0 2 1 00:05:50 17:01:50

294 House Couple Junior Final 0 2 1 00:05:50 17:07:40

295 House Duo Youth Final 0 2 1 00:05:50 17:13:30

296 House Duo Junior Final 0 2 1 00:05:50 17:19:20

297 House Duo Adult Final 0 1 1 00:02:55 17:22:15
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